transactions in the Equity Shares of the Company should be done on Ex-Rights Basis with effect from the under mentioned date:- 

DEMATERIALISED SECURITIES – ROLLING SETTLEMENT SEGMENT
COMPANY NAME 
& CODE

RECORD DATE PURPOSE Ex-Right basis from
Date & Sett. No.

HINDUSTAN
CONSTRUCTION CO.
LTD.
(500185)

05/12/2025 Issue  o f  277   (Two
Hundred  and  Seventy
Seven) Equity Shares of
Re.1/- each for Cash at
a Premium of Rs.11.50
per  Share  on  Rights
Basis for every 630 (Six
Hundred  and  Thirty)
Equity Shares held.*

05/12/2025
DR-771/2025-2026
 

*Note:  Issue Price of Rs.12.50 per Rights share is payable on Application